
 
Kosovo 2021 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2021 Friday New Year’s Day 

January 7, 2021 Thursday Orthodox Christmas 

February 17, 2021 Wednesday Independence Day 

April 4, 2021 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 9, 2021 Friday Constitution Day 

May 1, 2021 Saturday Labour Day 

May 2, 2021 Sunday Orthodox Easter 

May 9, 2021 Sunday Europe Day 

May 13, 2021 Thursday End of Ramadan (Eid al-Fitr) 

July 20, 2021 Tuesday Feast of the Sacrifice (Eid al-Adha) 

December 25, 2021 Saturday Christmas Day 
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